
Show #B2630 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

3900. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 272 Amarillo Lights Michael Heath 50.00 Michael Heath$250.00 3.00

2 460 DUALINWITHTHELADIES Julia R Winders 50.00 Julia Roberts2.00

3 364 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) 30.00 Delaine Horton1.00



Show #B2630 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

3950. AQHA 210800: Amt Ltd Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 384 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 43.00 Roy Fischer$320.00 9.00

2 446 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 35.00 Larry Walker$240.00 8.00

3 326 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 33.00 Daniel Dalager$160.00 7.00

4 288 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 32.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless$80.00 6.00

5 394 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 32.00 Leslie D Thompson5.00

6 325 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 28.00 Cindy  White4.00

7 261 SCR DualinForJewels Meredith Lubbock 23.00 Meredith Lubbock3.00

8 281 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (TAMUW) 22.00 Meredith Graber2.00

9 459 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 9.00 LEIGH DICKERSON1.00

10 351 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 6.00 Carter Ranch  0.00

11 342 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 6.00 Sue Waxler Britten0.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

310. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 460 DUALINWITHTHELADIES Julia R Winders 75.00 Julia Roberts$51.00 9.00

2 384 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 75.00 Roy Fischer$42.50 8.00

3 446 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 73.50 Larry Walker$34.00 7.00

4 272 Amarillo Lights Michael Heath 73.50 Michael Heath$25.50 6.00

5 325 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 72.50 Cindy  White$17.00 5.00

6 348 Coy Moon Shadow Thomas Carter 72.50 Thomas G Carter4.00

7 360 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) 72.00 Katlyn Humphreys3.00

8 261 SCR DualinForJewels Meredith Lubbock 72.00 Meredith Lubbock2.00

9 326 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 72.00 Daniel Dalager1.00

10 281 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (TAMUW) 71.00 Meredith Graber0.00

11 288 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 71.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

12 342 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 70.50 Sue Waxler Britten0.00

13 459 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 70.50 LEIGH DICKERSON0.00

14 394 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 70.00 Leslie D Thompson0.00

15 350 They Call Me Fletch Jeanine Proctor 68.00 Jeanine Proctor0.00

16 351 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 58.50 Carter Ranch  0.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

330. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 460 DUALINWITHTHELADIES Julia R Winders 75.50 Julia Roberts$51.00 9.00

2 364 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) 73.50 Delaine Horton$42.50 8.00

3 394 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 73.00 Leslie D Thompson$34.00 7.00

4 446 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.50 Larry Walker$25.50 6.00

5 384 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.50 Roy Fischer$17.00 5.00

6 261 SCR DualinForJewels Meredith Lubbock 72.00 Meredith Lubbock4.00

7 272 Amarillo Lights Michael Heath 71.50 Michael Heath3.00

8 326 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 68.00 Daniel Dalager2.00

9 325 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 66.50 Cindy  White1.00

10 348 Coy Moon Shadow Thomas Carter 62.50 Thomas G Carter0.00

11 288 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 62.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

12 459 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 59.50 LEIGH DICKERSON0.00

13 360 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) 59.00 Katlyn Humphreys0.00

14 281 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (TAMUW) 59.00 Meredith Graber0.00

OP 15 342 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 61.00 Sue Waxler Britten0.00

OP 16 351 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 47.00 Carter Ranch  0.00



Show #B2630 (Chris Jeter): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

380. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 350 They Call Me Fletch Jeanine Proctor 70.50 Jeanine Proctor$51.00 9.00

2 446 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 70.00 Larry Walker$42.50 8.00

3 382 RX Soula Phillip Hiser 69.50 Phillip Hiser$34.00 7.00

4 272 Amarillo Lights Michael Heath 69.50 Michael Heath$25.50 6.00

5 491 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 69.00 Abigail Ann Brogger$17.00 5.00

6 288 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 68.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless4.00

7 261 SCR DualinForJewels Meredith Lubbock 68.50 Meredith Lubbock3.00

8 381 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 67.00 V Diane Hiser2.00

9 459 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 66.50 LEIGH DICKERSON1.00

10 389 Bacardi Time Keyla Stanford 66.00 CHARLES STANFORD0.00

11 394 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 66.00 Leslie D Thompson0.00

12 388 Metallica Cat Seth Stanford 65.50 CHARLES STANFORD0.00

13 460 DUALINWITHTHELADIES Julia R Winders 65.50 Julia Roberts0.00

14 326 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 65.00 Daniel Dalager0.00

15 325 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 64.00 Cindy  White0.00

16 348 Coy Moon Shadow Thomas Carter 61.00 Thomas G Carter0.00



Show #B2630 (Chris Jeter): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

37. AQHA 283000: Amt VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 272 Amarillo Lights Michael Heath 66.00 Michael Heath$24.00 4.00

2 364 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) 65.00 Delaine Horton$16.00 3.00

3 460 DUALINWITHTHELADIES Julia R Winders 64.00 Julia Roberts2.00

4 472 Two Tone Shine Landon Brown 61.00 Landon Brown1.00



Show #B2630 (Delena C Doyle): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

350. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 460 DUALINWITHTHELADIES Julia R Winders 70.50 Julia Roberts$48.00 9.00

2 384 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 70.00 Roy Fischer$40.00 8.00

3 272 Amarillo Lights Michael Heath 69.50 Michael Heath$32.00 7.00

4 472 Two Tone Shine Landon Brown 69.50 Landon Brown$24.00 6.00

5 326 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 69.50 Daniel Dalager$16.00 5.00

6 281 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (TAMUW) 69.00 Meredith Graber4.00

7 288 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 66.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless3.00

8 364 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) 66.00 Delaine Horton2.00

9 394 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 66.00 Leslie D Thompson1.00

10 325 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 66.00 Cindy  White0.00

11 360 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) 65.00 Katlyn Humphreys0.00

12 261 SCR DualinForJewels Meredith Lubbock 64.50 Meredith Lubbock0.00

13 342 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 58.50 Sue Waxler Britten0.00

14 348 Coy Moon Shadow Thomas Carter 56.00 Thomas G Carter0.00

OP 15 446 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 68.00 Larry Walker0.00



Show #B2630 (Chris Jeter): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

570. AQHA 285000: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 281 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (TAMUW) 74.50 Meredith Graber$45.00 9.00

2 384 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.50 Roy Fischer$37.50 8.00

3 325 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 71.00 Cindy  White$30.00 7.00

4 350 They Call Me Fletch Jeanine Proctor 70.00 Jeanine Proctor$22.50 6.00

5 326 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 68.50 Daniel Dalager$15.00 5.00

6 288 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 68.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless4.00

7 394 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 68.50 Leslie D Thompson3.00

8 446 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 66.50 Larry Walker2.00

9 348 Coy Moon Shadow Thomas Carter 65.00 Thomas G Carter1.00

10 351 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 62.50 Carter Ranch  0.00

OP 11 261 SCR DualinForJewels Meredith Lubbock 68.50 Meredith Lubbock0.00

OP 12 360 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) 66.00 Katlyn Humphreys0.00

OP 13 459 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 55.50 LEIGH DICKERSON0.00

OP 14 342 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 53.50 Sue Waxler Britten0.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

390. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 394 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 15.00 Leslie D Thompson$57.00 9.00

2 384 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 14.00 Roy Fischer$47.50 8.00

3 389 Bacardi Time Keyla Stanford 13.00 CHARLES STANFORD$38.00 7.00

4 288 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 12.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless$28.50 6.00

5 388 Metallica Cat Seth Stanford 11.00 CHARLES STANFORD$19.00 5.00

6 446 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 10.00 Larry Walker4.00

7 326 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 9.00 Daniel Dalager3.00

8 272 Amarillo Lights Michael Heath 8.00 Michael Heath2.00

9 460 DUALINWITHTHELADIES Julia R Winders 7.00 Julia Roberts1.00

10 351 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 6.00 Carter Ranch  0.00

11 325 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 5.00 Cindy  White0.00

12 342 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 4.00 Sue Waxler Britten0.00

13 281 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (TAMUW) 3.00 Meredith Graber0.00

14 261 SCR DualinForJewels Meredith Lubbock 2.00 Meredith Lubbock0.00

15 364 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) 1.00 Delaine Horton0.00


